
7M 7M

7M 7M

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   8

GROUP   X

MATCH   92

120701092-14-1/2

Vodova New hall

11/07/2012  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MAMBOU Suzanne B

BATOLA Aurore

DIVOKO DIVOKO K.

OKOUA Patricia

SALA Cynthia

MOUANGOMO A.

ZOUBABELA Grace

NGOYE E. Lydiane

ILOKI Florianne

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CONGO(CGO)

(COURT PLAYER)

6

3

1

1

7

6

3

1

1

1

1

13

7

1
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 46.2%

 42.9%

100.0%

 50.0%

 87.5%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:06:38

00:53:17
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   8

GROUP   X

MATCH   92

120701092-14-2/2

Vodova New hall

11/07/2012  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ENCINAS Patricia

LOPEZ M. Rebeca

SEMPERE Africa

AUSAS BUSQUETS M

TERES R. Nekane

FERNANDEZ Alicia

GARCIA A. Paula

ARAMENDIA Leyre

SEGURA G. Sheila

FALCON Melania

FRANCES Teresa

ESTEBAN D. Maria

ALVAREZ Teresa

COBO R. Leticia

GONZALEZ O. Lara

MUJICA Izaskun 

ENCINAS Patricia

ESTEBAN D. Maria

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.
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No. Name
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 60.0%

 37.5%
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0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:15:03

00:34:33

00:15:11

00:21:00

00:26:19

00:31:19

00:27:11

00:21:06

00:30:52

00:29:03

00:30:00

00:33:38

00:06:51

00:27:27

00:35:04

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME

SPAIN(ESP)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   8 MATCH   92 120701092-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

3 MAMBOU Suzanne B 4 BATOLA Aurore 6 DIVOKO DIVOKO K. 7 OKOUA Patricia 11 SALA Cynthia 12 MOUANGOMO A. 13 ZOUBABELA Grace 14 NGOYE E. Lydiane 

16 ILOKI Florianne        

SPAIN

 1 ENCINAS Patricia  2 LOPEZ M. Rebeca  4 SEMPERE Africa  5 AUSAS BUSQUETS M 6 TERES R. Nekane  7 FERNANDEZ Alicia  8 GARCIA A. Paula  9 ARAMENDIA Leyre

 10 SEGURA G. Sheila  11 FALCON Melania  14 FRANCES Teresa  16 ESTEBAN D. Maria 18 ALVAREZ Teresa  20 COBO R. Leticia  22 GONZALEZ O.  26 MUJICA Izaskun 

CONGO

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

1/2 13/19

7/8 3/3

0/0 2/2

1/1

3/3

0/0

0/3

0/1

6/7
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 12 MOUANGOMO A.

 16 ILOKI Florianne

 

 1 ENCINAS Patricia

 16 ESTEBAN D. Maria

 

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

       Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

1                  

                    

                    

1                  

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

1                3

1                1

5                  

                    

                    

1                2

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                  1

                    

                    

                  2

         1         

                  1

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

1                1

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

1                1

                    

1                  

1                  

                    

                  2

2       1       1

                  1

                    

                  1

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

2                1

                    

2                  

1                  

1                  

                  1

                    

2                1

                  2

                  0/1

1/2   0/2     0/2

                  0/2

1/6             0/6

2/9   2/2     1/3

2/5   1/1     0/3

0/1   1/1     0/2

1/1   1/1          

3/6             0/2

0/2             0/1

1/2   1/1     1/2

2/7                  

Copyright: 11/07/2012 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 19:32:35


